Friday, June 23
Sp.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 24
8:00 a.m.
92:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 25
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Monday, June 26
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 pm
9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 27
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1873

2023 IGNITE

End of Freshman First Day
Check into dorms/Welcome
Depart for Dinner (6:30pm)
Explore Downtown / Dessert

Return to Campus

Breakfast

Depart for Dogwood Canyon (92am-3pm)
Dinner

Pineapple Whip

Return to Campus

Breakfast

Depart for Leadership Ranch (?am-12pm)
Lunch

Fantastic Caverns

Cookout

Depart for Getaway Golf

Free Time

Breakfast

Depart for SDC
Pizza Party
Insomnia Cookies

Free Time

Breakfast
Check Out

e UNIVERSITY

Wallace Hall

Bambino's on Battlefield

Downtown Springfield

Wallace Hall

Commons

Dogwood Canyon
Getting Basted BBQ
Pineapple Whip

Drury University

Commons
Leadership Ranch
The Pitch
Fantastic Caverns
Kellogg Green
Getaway Golf
Drury University

Commons

Silver Dollar City
Kellogg Green
FSC Down Under

Drury University

Commons

Drury University




