DRURY

2023 IGNITE

Friday, June 23

5 p.m.	End of Freshman First Day	
5:30 p.m.	Check into dorms/Welcome	Wallace Hall
6:15 p.m.	Depart for Dinner (6:30pm)	Bambino's on Battlefield
8:00 p.m.	Explore Downtown / Dessert	Downtown Springfield
10:00 p.m.	Return to Campus	Wallace Hall

Saturday, June 24

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Depart for Dogwood Canyon (9am-3pm)
6:00 p.m.	Dinner
8:00 p.m.	Pineapple Whip
9:00 p.m.	Return to Campus

Sunday, June 25

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Depart for Leadership Ranch (9am-12pm)
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
3:00 p.m.	Fantastic Caverns
6:00 p.m.	Cookout
7:10 p.m.	Depart for Getaway Golf
9:00 p.m.	Free Time

Monday, June 26

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Commons
9:30 a.m.	Depart for SDC	Silver Dollar City
7:00 p.m.	Pizza Party	Kellogg Green
8:00 pm	Insomnia Cookies	FSC Down Under
9:00 p.m.	Free Time	Drury University

Tuesday, June 27

8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.

Breakfast Check Out

Commons Dogwood Canyon Getting Basted BBQ Pineapple Whip Drury University

Commons Leadership Ranch The Pitch Fantastic Caverns Kellogg Green Getaway Golf Drury University

Commons Drury University